
AMERICAN LUTHERAN CHURCH -- ACOLYTE SCHEDULE OCTOBER, NOVEMBER, DECEMBER 2019 

 

 Sunday, October 6 Matthew Rusche Brayden Roth 

 Sunday October 13 Jacie McCune Damon Wilkinson 

 Sunday, October 20 Emma Albrecht Dylan Zell 

 Sunday, October 27 Tanner Tolzin Sam Gigov 

 

 Sunday, November 3 Josiah Roth  Harper Anderson 

 Sunday, November 10 Megan Dylla RJ Cleveland  

 Sunday, November 17 Hailey Lee Grant Wilkinson 

 Sunday, November 24 Neva Clubb Elizabeth Albrecht    

 

 Sunday, December 1 Isaiah Roth Slayten Wilkinson 

 Wednesday, December 4  Lane Albrecht Aubree Blue 

 Sunday, December 8 Audi Currier Logan Griffith  

 Wednesday, December 11 Sam Gigov Easton Ruml 

 Sunday, December 15 Tanner Tolzin Alexis Alderman 

 Wednesday, December 18 Aubree Blue RJ Cleveland 

 Sunday, December 22 Megan Dylla Harper Anderson 

Christmas Eve, December 24 (4:00pm) Lane Albrecht Hailey Lee 

Christmas Eve, December 24 (6:00pm) Neva Clubb Elizabeth Albrecht 

 Sunday, December 29 Slayten Wilkinson Josiah Roth 

 

 

If your assigned day does not work for you please make arrangements with someone else on the 

schedule and notify the church office of the change at 854-3684 or email 

americanlutherandesmet@mchsi.com 
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Available acolytes (as of November 2019) 
  
 
Hailey Lee 
Tanner Tolzin 
Sam Gigov 
Caleb Nolte 
Josiah Roth 
 
 
 
RJ Cleveland 
Harper Anderson 
Megan Dylla 
Isaiah Roth 
Grant Wilkinson 
Elizabeth Albrecht 
Neva Clubb 
Slayten Wilkinson 
Lane Albrecht 
Audi Currier 
Aubree Blue 
Alexis Alderman 
Logan Griffith 
Easton Ruml 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


